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
Contact Marilyn 873-0233

3 bedroom, everything brand new. New
oak kitchen, tub, shower, toilet,vanity,
carpet and tiles. Huge, approx size
50x30'.Private walkout entrance to deck
and 1/8 acre yard. Parking,fridge,stove and
utilities included. $995. Immediate.(519)
833—-0252

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one and two bedroom
apt., (619)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ACTON, one bedroom apt., Nov. 1st.,$526.
month,all utilities included. Suitable for
older couple. (519) 8530002

ROCKWOOD,Condo for sale or rent, 2
bedroom, balcony overlooking ravine,

finished walkout from rec. room Call
(905)854-2309

SANDS, immediate possession, 2
bedrooms, large solarium, 5 appliances,
$153,900; 1 bedroom, 12th floor, neat as
a pin, $114,900. Fred Harrison, Group
Proff. Realty Inc. Sales Rep. 873-6218 Res.

Industrial 3
[commercial space

2446 Sq. Ft. prime corner unit avail. with
highway frontage(could be divided)
1306/1140. Call the Knolcrest Centre for
details. 877-0202

ACTON, one bedroom basement apt.
avail immediately, first/last. 853-2912

ACTON, two bedroom apt. in low rise

| building, available Nov. 1st. $713./month,

includes utilities. (519) 853-2593

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.

| 877-8866

—— e o

ATTRACTIVE one bedrc}um plus stu::lyr in
fourplex, freshly decorated, separate
entrance, appliances, yard, & parking, $650.
plus utilities. No pets, references. 877-3761

FAX (905) 873-0398
IE:. office & retail |

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

i R

|
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~ REMAX| | ©

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather

ﬂ for your
Fleal Estate needs

(519)

853-2086

Apartments &
flats for rent

AVAILABLE immediately, small fumished
one bedroom apt. Completely private.
Parking. $475. plus hydro. Call 876-0650

BRIGHT 2 bedroom in duplex, treed
location, back yard, fridge, stove, small
family, $750/mth. 877-9458

COZY one bedroom basement flat, suitable
for one person, no pets, close to all
amenities. Call anytime 877-6659

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt., good
location, looking for older person or couple,
no-pets, Nov. 1st. 877-1209

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $600/mth
plus hydro, first/last, no pets. 877-0493 or
877-6638

LARGE 3 bedroom main floor of house,
outside of Georgetown. Freshly decorated,
1 1/2 baths, fridge, stove, walkout to deck
and large yard, plenty of parking. $1000.
month with utilities. Avail. Nov. 1. First/last,
references. 877-0283

LARGE two bedroom apt. in Acton,
$700/mth all utilities included, Nov. 1st. Call
Damien 853-2074

A- 2 bedroom available Nov. 1 includes
heat. Family building in Acton. Call for
an appointment. (519) 853-3894

ROCKWOOD sunshine filled one bedroom
apartment with view overlooking park.
$675/mth. (519)856-4900

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, beautifully
decorated, Downtown Acton, avail.

Nov.1.$750. plus hydro. First/last..

Responsible couple preferred. No pets.(519)
853-4721

Apartments &

m flats wanted

MATURE gentleman seeks above-ground
room or studio apt. Georgetown area.,

rural preferred. Fire-place an asset.
Weekdays, Ross (905)264-0747

'I:E Houses for rent

2 bedroom semi, newly renovated, central
Georgetown, $750. month, negotiable,
plus utilities. 1st & last, references. Call Sheri
or Randy. 877-7043

2700 sq. ft. executive home, 4 bed. , 2 1/2
baths, abstainers/non-smokers, no pets.
$1400./month, first/last. Phone after 7
p.m. 905-878-9666

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

EXECUTIVE home, 2100 sq. ft., 2
bedrooms, 1 bath, no pets, abstainers/non
smokers, $1100. per month, first/last.
Phone after 7 p.m. 905-878-9666

GEORGETOWN-SHORT term 6 months,
Nov. 1 to April 30, 3 bedroom, double
drive, 4 appliances, $950. plus utilities. Suit
couple. No pets. References. 873-8814

GLEN Williams - charming 3 bedroom
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